    Changzhou Medical
Bioengineering Co.Ltd
Since 1997
GENERAL SURGERY 普外科
Disposable Skin Stapler
It is applicated in Abdominal, Gynecological, Orthopedic, and Thoracic surgery for
skin closure. （Replace of coventional skin sutures）
一次性使用皮肤缝合器

临床用于缓解疼痛治疗过程中持续的小剂量输注药液，以减轻疼痛。
Multirate
With Bolus                      Continuous
Clinical Practice
Specifications
Type Code
Max Capacity
(ml)
Flow Rate
(ml/h)
Bolus
 (ml/time)
Time Lock-out
(min)
Continuous
CBI-M100 100 2.0/3.0/4.0 / /
CBI-M150 150
CBI-M200 200 2.0/3.0/4.0 / /
CBI-M275 275 2.0/3.0/4.0/5.0 / /
With Bolus
CBI+PCA-M100 100 2.0/3.0/4.0 0.5 15
CBI+PCA-M150 150 2.0/3.0/4.0 0.5 15
CBI+PCA-M200 200 2.0/3.0/4.0 0.5 15
CBI+PCA-M275 275 2.0/3.0/4.0/5.0 0.5 15
Multirate
CBI+PCA-MR100 100 2-4-6-8 0.5 15
CBI+PCA-MR150 150 2-4-6-8 0.5 15
CBI+PCA-MR200 200 2-4-6-8 0.5 15
CBI+PCA-MR275 275 2-4-6-8 0.5 15
    Changzhou Medical
Bioengineering Co.Ltd
Since 1997
UROLOGY 泌尿科
Circumcision Staplers for Single Use
It is applied for clinical circumcision surgery operation.
一次性使用包皮切割吻合器
临床适用于包皮环切手术。
 Clinical Practice
Specifications
Stapler Code Circular blade diameter Staple height Staples
CSFA-C13 13
2.5
10
CSFA-C17 17 12
CSFA-C22 22 16
CSFA-C25 25 18
CSFA-C29 29 20
CSFA-C34 34 24
    Changzhou Medical
Bioengineering Co.Ltd
Since 1997
Company Profile